2022F W IB RAZ A FEXUSR AR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
185 13 13 161 53 612
184 3 16 160 55 667
183 5 21 159 64 731
182 2 23 158 59 790
181 5 28 157 72 862
180 4 32 156 87 949
179 9 41 155 79 1028
178 8 49 154 109 1137
177 13 62 153 88 1225
176 16 78 152 88 1313
175 20 98 151 79 1392
174 21 119 150 92 1484
173 22 141 149 87 1571
172 19 160 148 86 1657
171 22 182 147 81 1738
170 35 217 146 85 1823
169 22 239 145 95 1918
168 38 277 144 115 2033
167 29 306 143 92 2125
166 35 341 142 101 2226
165 45 386 141 102 2328
164 52 438 140 90 2418
163 64 502 139 102 2520
162 57 559 138 72 2592
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2022 BB RALH A F L US AR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

7 B IR A # RibAH BN AN H R AHE
137 86 2678
136 68 2746
135 51 2797
134 78 2875
133 68 2943
132 66 3009
131 69 3078
130 72 3150




2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
610 10 10 583 2 68
609 1 11 582 7 75
608 2 13 581 3 78
607 2 15 580 2 80
606 1 16 579 8 88
603 1 17 578 1 89
602 1 18 577 2 91
601 1 19 576 7 98
600 2 21 575 6 104
599 1 22 574 3 107
598 2 24 573 7 114
597 5 29 572 7 121
596 3 32 571 4 125
594 3 35 570 6 131
593 2 37 569 10 141
592 2 39 568 2 143
591 2 41 567 11 154
590 1 42 566 4 158
589 2 44 565 6 164
588 3 47 564 12 176
587 6 53 563 6 182
586 2 55 562 12 194
585 S 60 561 6 200
584 6 66 560 10 210
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
559 11 221 535 25 584
558 9 230 534 22 606
557 7 237 533 19 625
556 9 246 532 15 640
555 10 256 531 18 658
554 18 274 530 34 692
553 9 283 529 26 718
552 15 298 528 17 735
551 18 316 527 22 757
550 13 329 526 21 778
549 13 342 525 31 809
548 14 356 524 21 830
547 12 368 523 29 859
546 14 382 522 28 887
545 14 396 521 21 908
544 16 412 520 32 940
543 18 430 519 15 955
542 16 446 518 25 980
541 18 464 517 26 1006
540 22 486 516 29 1035
539 16 502 515 22 1057
538 23 525 514 32 1089
537 12 537 513 37 1126
536 22 559 512 29 1155
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
511 41 1196 487 37 1982
510 34 1230 486 35 2017
509 30 1260 485 28 2045
508 29 1289 484 35 2080
507 36 1325 483 30 2110
506 33 1358 482 33 2143
505 38 1396 481 36 2179
504 33 1429 480 24 2203
503 30 1459 479 34 2237
502 25 1484 478 25 2262
501 35 1519 477 28 2290
500 36 1555 476 34 2324
499 34 1589 475 30 2354
498 28 1617 474 33 2387
497 24 1641 473 31 2418
496 37 1678 472 44 2462
495 25 1703 471 36 2498
494 32 1735 470 30 2528
493 29 1764 469 28 2556
492 39 1803 468 37 2593
491 30 1833 467 31 2624
490 42 1875 466 29 2653
489 35 1910 465 38 2691
488 35 1945 464 26 2717
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

AR BRI REUE S : 312 Bl SREUEHIZE: 130

*kk SES B Gk kok

7B IR A #H R A%
463 23 2740
462 27 2767
461 29 2796
460 21 2817
459 20 2837
458 19 2856
457 31 2887
456 20 2907
455 18 2925
454 19 2944
453 23 2967
452 18 2985
451 26 3011
450 8 3019
449 20 3039
448 18 3057
447 10 3067
446 10 3077
445 16 3093
444 8 3101
443 13 3114
442 10 3124
441 6 3130
440 4 3134

B IR AN H R AHE
439 5 3139
438 4 3143
437 2 3145
436 4 3149
435 1 3150




